Address :

TAX  INVOICE

AmountGST.% Rate

ANI CREATION(BHARATWADA)

8878795581

8878795581

CASH

Disc

10.00 5  120.000SAREE TURKY  1200.00 1  0.00

3.00 5  325.0009 WAR NAGPURI  975.00 2  0.00

3.00 5  396.0009 WAR NAGPURI JARI  1188.00 3  0.00

3363.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

3363.00

RS. THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

84.08

84.08

16.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

3363.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 84.08
5%

3363.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :